
Phoenix Overall Score Reports

Mini (8 yrs. & Under) Solo

Recreational

G Slide - Six Step Dance - Phoenix, AZ  79.6 678 1Gold 1st Place

Erin Bailey

Competitive

Beat It - Club Dance Studio - Queen Creek, AZ  83.7 410 1Double Platinum 

Brynklie Brown

Amazing Grace - Club Dance Studio - Queen Creek, AZ  83.2 406 2Platinum 1st Place

Kalani Hillaker

Who Dunnit - Kimberly Lewis School of Dance - Phoenix, AZ  82.9 166 3Platinum 1st Place

Brooklyn Williams

Wash That Man - Club Dance Studio - Queen Creek, AZ  82.8 415 4Platinum 1st Place

Jenna Valenzuela

Runway - Kimberly Lewis School of Dance - Phoenix, AZ  82.7 198 5Platinum 1st Place

Olivia Gregg

It's My Party - Club Dance Studio - Queen Creek, AZ  82.5 398 6Platinum 1st Place

Sarah Reasons

Sabra Girl - Club Dance Studio - Queen Creek, AZ  82.5 411 6Platinum 1st Place

Sammy Radovanovich

Hound Dog - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  82.4 100 7Platinum 1st Place

Brigitte Reynolds

Born To Entertain - Club Dance Studio - Queen Creek, AZ  82.2 396 8Gold 1st Place

Jaycee Wilkins

Footloose - DansWest, Inc. - Tucson, AZ  81.9 128 9Gold 1st Place

Brendan Kellam

Millie - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  81.9 513 9Gold 1st Place

Hallie Reggio

Hot, Hot, Hot - Kimberly Lewis School of Dance - Phoenix, AZ  81.7 168 10Gold 1st Place

Jasmine Bassham

Mini (8 yrs. & Under) Duet/Trio

Recreational

Little Red Riding Hood - The Dance Company - La Mesa, CA  80.3 607 1Gold 1st Place

Hannah Clark, Ryleigh Boyle, Jenna Kotyk

Competitive

Itsy Bitsy - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  83.1 230 1Platinum 1st Place

Brigitte Reynolds, Victoria Rogers

Dance To The Music - DansWest, Inc. - Tucson, AZ  82.6 209 2Platinum 1st Place

Mallory Karn, Nimani Phanthavong, Neva Phalon

Snoozers - DansWest, Inc. - Tucson, AZ  82.4 211 3Platinum 1st Place

Nimani Phanthavong, Yvette Garcia

Double Dutch Bus - Kimberly Lewis School of Dance - Phoenix, AZ  82.3 157 4Platinum 1st Place

Myjah Williams, Deja Williams, Brooklyn Williams

Too Cool - Kimberly Lewis School of Dance - Phoenix, AZ  82.0 178 5Gold 1st Place

Morgan Zittel, Olivia Gregg, Delany Engel

STRUT - Kimberly Lewis School of Dance - Phoenix, AZ  81.5 167 6Gold 1st Place

Jasmine Bassham, Kayla Ellexson, Arin Kim

I'm Yours - DansWest, Inc. - Tucson, AZ  81.0 212 7Gold 1st Place



Madisyn Armstrong, Brendan Kellam

We're A Couple of Swells - DansWest, Inc. - Tucson, AZ  81.0 214 7Gold 1st Place

Tristan Acevedo, Chloe Mihoky

Footworkin - Cave Creek Dance Academy - Cave Creek, AZ  80.9 484 8Gold 1st Place

Meagan Coleman, Bailey Soltau, Kristin Riley

Raining Men - Jazz of Yuma - Yuma, AZ  80.5 55 9Gold 1st Place

Angelyna Reichman, Sara Calvet

Sea Cruise - DansWest, Inc. - Tucson, AZ  80.5 215 9Gold 1st Place

Madisyn Armstrong, Katelyn Furtney, Fernanda Weihs

Kiss - Jazz of Yuma - Yuma, AZ  79.7 56 10Gold 1st Place

Rayna Joy, C.J. Atherton

Roller Skate - Dance Energy - Gilbert, AZ  79.7 625 10Gold 1st Place

Gabriella Calixto, Sadie Oswald

Mini (8 yrs. & Under) Small

Recreational

Spanish Rose - The Dance Company - La Mesa, CA  107.9 608 1Gold 1st Place

Isabelle Wright, Aolani Glass, Hannah Clark, Ryleigh Boyle, Jenna Kotyk, Sydney Reich, Sadie 

Neville, Brooke Jones

D.A.N.C.E - Starland - Hermosillo, Mexico, MX  107.5 305 2Gold 1st Place

Maria Fernanda Zazueta Moreno, Fernanda Castaneda Sanchez, Gilda Alejandra Beal Murrieta, 

Paola Egurrola, Ma. Esther Espinoza, Ana Carolina Martínez, Maria Teresa Martinez Lopez

Superheroes - Leap of Faith Dance Plus - Glendale, AZ  106.8 321 3Gold 1st Place

Kaleigh Campbell, Emily Kolb, Ariza Romero, Melissa Mena, Ariana Correa, Victoria Bautista, 

Jessica Vargas, Brielle Casey, Hannah Frazier

Hokey Pokey - The Dance Company - La Mesa, CA  106.4 605 4Gold 1st Place

Mia Richardson, Jadin Holland, Abigail Clark, Brooklynn Ochs, Emily Zasueta, Charis Sothras, 

Kiana Hawthorne

It's a Small World - Leap of Faith Dance Plus - Glendale, AZ  106.1 320 5Gold 1st Place

Madalyn Wnenta, Madisyn Hostler, Adessa Correa, Christa Fout, Karissa Vargas, Sarah Bickley

C'mon Everybody - The Dance Company - La Mesa, CA  105.9 609 6Gold 1st Place

Hannah Clark, Dejah Hawthorne, Ryleigh Boyle, Jenna Kotyk, Sadie Neville, Brooke Jones, 

Nicole Williams, Isabelle Wright

Competitive

Dream - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  111.3 90 1Double Platinum 

Susanna Garner, Victoria Rogers, Riley Richardson, Ivy Brown, Madigan Clancy, Paige Herder, 

Julia Paige, Renata Tyler, Abigail Arnett

When I Grow Up - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  111.1 281 2Platinum 1st Place

Gianna Damiani, Susanna Garner, Brigitte Reynolds, Victoria Rogers, Erinn Salewski, Breanna 

Smith, Felisya Soqui-Garcia

Groove is in the Heart - Kimberly Lewis School of Dance - Phoenix, AZ  110.9 154 3Platinum 1st Place

Jillian Lombardi, Jasmine Bassham, Kayla Ellexson, Arin Kim, Avery Katharine, Brooklyn 

Williams

Lookin' Good - Kimberly Lewis School of Dance - Phoenix, AZ  110.7 155 4Platinum 1st Place

Jordan Gotwalt, Genevieve Wiktor, Morgan Zittel, Myjah Williams, Jada Olson, Olivia Gregg, 

Delany Engel

Imagine - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  110.7 283 4Platinum 1st Place

Susanna Garner, Victoria Rogers, Erinn Salewski, Felisya Soqui-Garcia, Brigitte Reynolds, 

Breanna Smith

Saturday Nights Alright for Fighting - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  110.3 273 5Platinum 1st Place

Abigail Arnett, Ivy Brown, Madigan Clancy, Susanna Garner, Riley Richardson, Victoria Rogers, 

Renata Tyler

Pretend to be Nice - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  109.9 432 6Platinum 1st Place

Emma Capranica, Abby Gerber, Makenzie Lockhart, Milanna Markovic, Savannah Michelson, 

Hannah Polus, Emma Reggio, Tyra Thompson

Doctor! Doctor! - Gotta Dance Company - Surprise, AZ  109.7 695 7Gold 1st Place

Cheyanna Rangel, Zippy Baranowski, Beth Hansen, Taylor Miller, Makenna Madden



Happy Feet - DansWest, Inc. - Tucson, AZ  109.6 220 8Gold 1st Place

Amy Porter, Brendan Kellam, Brittney Graham, Dylan Sadowsky, Mallory Karn, Neva Phalon, 

Nimani Phanthavong, Rebecca Putnam, Yvette Garcia

Lullabye For a Stormy Night - DansWest, Inc. - Tucson, AZ  109.5 264 9Gold 1st Place

Amy Porter, Kayla Galbraith, Neva Phalon, Nimani Phanthavong, Rebecca Putnam, Yvette 

Garcia

Krumpin Klowns - Jazz of Yuma - Yuma, AZ  109.0 49 10Gold 1st Place

Rayna Joy, Sierra Friend, Leah Kist, C.J. Atherton, Harleigh Auza, Paola Olivera, Abigail White

Mini (8 yrs. & Under) Large

Recreational

Wash That Man - All About Dance - Scottsdale, AZ  108.9 64 1Gold 1st Place

Addison Berger, Lauren Kevern, Lauryn Kustudia, Alison Moffitt, Amanda Carlson, Leah Roga, 

Katrina Beschloss, Mollie Mead, Alexa Quinzi, Maggie LaCorte, Caroline Majcher

Sneakernight - The Dance Company - La Mesa, CA  107.3 611 2Gold 1st Place

Brooke Jones, Aolani Glass, Hannah Clark, Dejah Hawthorne, Ryleigh Boyle, Jenna Kotyk, 

Sydney Reich, Kira Alkana, Isabelle Wright, Jessica Irvine

The Boys Are Back - After School Dance - Glendale, AZ  106.7 38 3Gold 1st Place

Madison Chavez, Shea Yeats, Briana Valenzuela, Emilee Thompson, Jill Tomlinson, Starla 

Lawrence, Mara Grant, Chloe Ek, Brianna Clements, Shelby Bolvin

Aye Caramba - The Dance Company - La Mesa, CA  105.8 612 4Gold 1st Place

Kira Alkana, Mia Richardson, Jadin Holland, Abigail Clark, Brooklynn Ochs, Samantha Pearo, 

Caedyn Nation, Emily Zasueta, Charis Sothras, Kiana Hawthorne

Competitive

Telephone Hour - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  110.6 279 1Platinum 1st Place

Lauren Cady, Madigan Clancy, Porter Crandell, Gianna Damiani, Bailee Dineen-Castillo, Aria 

Geaslen, Klaira Hatfield, Paige Herder, Julia Paige, Casey Pettyjohn, Brigitte Reynolds, Victoria 

Rogers, Erinn Salewski, Renata Tyler

Sharp Dressed Man - Kimberly Lewis School of Dance - Phoenix, AZ  110.3 159 2Platinum 1st Place

Genevieve Wiktor, Morgan Zittel, Myjah Williams, Jillian Lombardi, Jada Olson, Olivia Gregg, 

Delany Engel, Jasmine Bassham, Kayla Ellexson, Arin Kim, Avery Katharine, Brooklyn 

Williams

Ordinary Miracle - Kimberly Lewis School of Dance - Phoenix, AZ  110.2 158 3Platinum 1st Place

Olivia Gregg, Myjah Williams, Morgan Zittel, Kayla Ellexson, Jordan Gotwalt, Jillian Lombardi, 

Jasmine Bassham, Jada Olson, Genevieve Wiktor, Delany Engel, Brooklyn Williams, Avery 

Katharine, Arin Kim

Poison - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  110.2 330 3Platinum 1st Place

Sophie White, Lacey Sloan, Aimee Antila, Dominic Perez, Madison Westervelt, Amy Magsam, 

Arianna Malone, Desiree Hoekstra, Camryn Bolek, Katherine Dahl, Morgan Marks

Wind It Up - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  109.7 276 4Gold 1st Place

Abigail Arnett, Ivy Brown, Madigan Clancy, Taylor Clouse, Gianna Damiani, Bailee 

Dineen-Castillo, Susanna Garner, Victoria Rogers, Erinn Salewski, Felisya Soqui-Garcia, Anna 

Turley, Renata Tyler

Ease On Down - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  109.7 428 4Gold 1st Place

Lexee Crandall, Ella Gunkel, Lexie Jones, Riley King, Mikella Markovic, Calabria Pelletier, 

Hallie Reggio, Allison Serpa, Chloe Shippy, Becca Taylor

Cat On A Hot Tin Roof - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  109.7 533 4Gold 1st Place

McKenzie Baker, Ashley Bertenshaw, Rebecca Foote, Jenna Germinaro, Bridgette Hansen, Greta 

Johnsen, Taylor Kapphahan, Ali Malkoff, Ambry Mehr, Brenna Miller, Melanie Patten, Tatum 

Webb, Ashlyn Zale

Latinas - Kimberly Lewis School of Dance - Phoenix, AZ  109.6 150 5Gold 1st Place

Jordan Gotwalt, Genevieve Wiktor, Morgan Zittel, Myjah Williams, Jillian Lombardi, Jada 

Olson, Olivia Gregg, Delany Engel, Jasmine Bassham, Kayla Ellexson, Arin Kim, Avery 

Katharine, Brooklyn Williams

Intermission - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  109.5 588 6Gold 1st Place

Sophie White, Lacey Sloan, Aimee Antila, Dominic Perez, Madison Westervelt, Amy Magsam, 

Arianna Malone, Desiree Hoekstra, Camryn Bolek, Katherine Dahl, Morgan Marks

Honeybun - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  109.0 429 7Gold 1st Place



Lexee Crandall, Ella Gunkel, Lexie Jones, Riley King, Mikella Markovic, Calabria Pelletier, 

Hallie Reggio, Allison Serpa, Chloe Shippy, Becca Taylor

Safari - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  108.8 435 8Gold 1st Place

Emma Reggio, Ciara Steinbach, Milanna Markovic, Tyra Thompson, Emma Capranica, Abby 

Gerber, Makenzie Lockhart, Savannah Michelson, Carlie Riedel, Kaitlyn Maddigan

Saturday - DansWest, Inc. - Tucson, AZ  108.5 242 9Gold 1st Place

Amy Porter, Brendan Kellam, Brittney Graham, Dylan Sadowsky, Emma Jensen, Maritza 

Acevedo, Neva Phalon, Nimani Phanthavong, Rebecca Putnam, Yvette Garcia

Sin Wagon - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  108.5 339 9Gold 1st Place

Katie Anne Toel, Brielle Deasy, Molly Brown, Ashley Kuretich, Peyton Bijak, Claudia Gillem, 

Arianna Steinberg, J.J. Niner, Izabella Pollock, Camry McCormick, Avery Judon, Elizabeth 

Shumway, Taylor D. Wilson, Taylor Wistort, Megan Mangold

Boy From NYC - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  108.5 341 9Gold 1st Place

Katie Anne Toel, Brielle Deasy, Molly Brown, Ashley Kuretich, Peyton Bijak, Claudia Gillem, 

Arianna Steinberg, J.J. Niner, Izabella Pollock, Camry McCormick, Avery Judon, Elizabeth 

Shumway, Taylor D. Wilson, Taylor Wistort, Megan Mangold

Kissing and Hugging - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  108.4 340 10Gold 1st Place

Katie Anne Toel, Brielle Deasy, Molly Brown, Ashley Kuretich, Peyton Bijak, Claudia Gillem, 

Arianna Steinberg, J.J. Niner, Izabella Pollock, Camry McCormick, Avery Judon, Elizabeth 

Shumway, Taylor D. Wilson, Taylor Wistort, Megan Mangold

Junior (9 - 11 yrs.) Solo

Recreational

Kashbaria - Alma Dolores Inter'l Dance Ctr - Sierra Vista, AZ  80.7 614 1Gold 1st Place

Savannah Klasen

Jive Bunny - Twinkle Toes Dance - Glendale, AZ  80.3 319 2Gold 1st Place

Nicole Rickerd

Mama, I'm a Big Girl Now - Six Step Dance - Phoenix, AZ  80.0 677 3Gold 1st Place

Bailee Sears

Competitive

New York New York - Tempe Dance Academy - Tempe, AZ  84.1 550 1Platinum 1st Place

McKenna Ross

Human - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  83.6 501 2Platinum 1st Place

Courtney Waisath

If Your Out There - Kimberly Lewis School of Dance - Phoenix, AZ  83.5 171 3Platinum 1st Place

Taylor Knight

The Dance - Dance Connection - Scottsdale, AZ  83.5 395 3Platinum 1st Place

Gabriella  Keski

In The Circle - Kimberly Lewis School of Dance - Phoenix, AZ  83.3 183 4Platinum 1st Place

Kendall Glover

Dimples - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  83.3 504 4Platinum 1st Place

Addison Moffett

Get Happy - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  83.2 551 5Platinum 1st Place

Allison Kenley

Slow Me Down - Kimberly Lewis School of Dance - Phoenix, AZ  83.0 186 6Platinum 1st Place

Kennedy Maling

Cha Cha - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  83.0 508 6Platinum 1st Place

Alexa Zoellner

Sunshowers - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  82.9 99 7Platinum 1st Place

Naomi Wade

All I Want To Do - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  82.8 699 8Gold 1st Place

Celin Ramirez

Bolero - DansWest, Inc. - Tucson, AZ  82.7 126 9Gold 1st Place



Kayla Galbraith

Big Time - Conservatory of Dance - Phoenix, AZ  82.7 684 9Gold 1st Place

Nicole Hennington

Love Endures - Dance Energy - Gilbert, AZ  82.6 619 10Gold 1st Place

Peyton Pile

Junior (9 - 11 yrs.) Duet/Trio

Recreational

Can't Stop the Rock - Starland - Hermosillo, Mexico, MX  79.4 307 1Silver Award

Angela Daniela Rodriguez Vargas, Laura Judith Limon Mora

Competitive

Gimmick - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  84.1 437 1Platinum 1st Place

Addison Moffett, Celin Ramirez, Alexa Zoellner

The Scientist - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  83.3 112 2Platinum 1st Place

Katelyn Seese, Kelsey Thompson, Courney Nicholls

Chameleon - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  83.1 228 3Platinum 1st Place

Chandler Wolfe, Kyra Tyler, Sabreena Damiani

Redemption Song - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  83.1 442 3Platinum 1st Place

Addison Moffett, Kailyn Rogers, Courtney Waisath

Justice - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  83.1 445 3Platinum 1st Place

Madison Banks, Kylee Thompson, Courtney Waisath

Don't Know How - Dance Energy - Gilbert, AZ  83.1 630 3Platinum 1st Place

Peyton Pile, Hannah Croft, Baylee Brimhall

Don Juan - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  83.0 430 4Platinum 1st Place

Carlie Riedel, Celin Ramirez, Tyra Thompson

Rising Sun - Kimberly Lewis School of Dance - Phoenix, AZ  82.8 179 5Gold 1st Place

Danielle Marquez, Taylor Knight, Kendall Glover

Stuck to You - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  82.3 138 6Gold 1st Place

Kyra Tyler, Bryton Brown, Chandler Jenkins

Steam Heat - Dance Energy - Gilbert, AZ  82.3 626 6Gold 1st Place

Marty Loehr, Jessica Webb

Someday Soon - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  82.1 540 7Gold 1st Place

Michaela Horger, Alyssa Craig, Lauren Kelly

Angel Eyes - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  82.1 593 7Gold 1st Place

Abby Patinella, Caitlyn Singleton

Dreamer - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  82.0 231 8Gold 1st Place

Lauren Kobza, Courtney DeRoche, Breanna Smith

My Strongest Suit - Leap of Faith Dance & Performing Arts - Gilbert, AZ  81.6 489 9Gold 1st Place

Amelia Nash, Alexis Stark

When I Grow Up - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  81.5 376 10Gold 1st Place

Brianna Siegle, Taylor Bigelow, Madison Hahn

Junior (9 - 11 yrs.) Small

Recreational

Damaged - All That Dance, Inc - Flagstaff, AZ  107.3 141 1Gold 1st Place

Anna Marie Wesche, Samantha Wesche, Eva Ramirez, Alyssa Livingston, Kayla Barnes, Monica 

Algya

Pop Music - All That Dance, Inc - Flagstaff, AZ  107.0 140 2Gold 1st Place

Kayla Biro, Jessi Ramsey, Destiny Baird, Samantha Wesche

Do You Love Me? - All That Dance, Inc - Flagstaff, AZ  106.4 139 3Gold 1st Place

Anna Marie Wesche, Naomi Francis, Bethany Osorio, Kayley Montes



Competitive

Bites the Dust - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  114.9 438 1Double Platinum 

Kayla Garcia, Addison Moffett, Celin Ramirez, Carlie Riedel, Tyra Thompson, Alexa Zoellner

Imagine - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  114.3 440 2Double Platinum 

Kayla Garcia, Taylor Liniger, Addison Moffett, Celin Ramirez, Victoria Roman, Courtney 

Waisath

Personal Jesus - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  114.3 443 2Double Platinum 

Madison Banks, Addison Moffett, Kylee Thompson, Courtney Waisath, Alexa Zoellner

Wilkomen - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  113.4 446 3Double Platinum 

Madison Banks, Jordyn Berry, Chelsea Brooks, Taylor Liniger, Heidi Riedel, Victoria Roman, 

Kylee Thompson, Courtney Waisath, Paige Wolfe

Call the Law - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  113.0 554 4Double Platinum 

Camaryn Schroeder, Hailee Popkey, Alexa Vachon, Lauren Sawyer, Mariah Perez, Jordyn Smith, 

Amber Leister, Allison O'Brien, Alicia Barkey

Bushel and a Peck - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  112.9 431 5Double Platinum 

Kayla Garcia, Addison Moffett, Celin Ramirez, Hallie Reggio, Carlie Riedel, Tyra Thompson, 

Alexa Zoellner

Candlelight - Kimberly Lewis School of Dance - Phoenix, AZ  112.7 162 6Double Platinum 

Maya Olson, Danielle Marquez, Taylor Knight, Kendall Glover, Paige Maling

Revenge of the Nerds - All About Dance - Scottsdale, AZ  112.0 72 7Platinum 1st Place

Marissa Zummo, Jessica Alvarez, Liza Purtzer, Cassidy Williams, Kelly Welch, Demi Varty, 

Samantha DeJohn, Stephanie Nyberg, Alyssa DiTroia

Forget About the Boy - Dance Energy - Gilbert, AZ  111.9 638 8Platinum 1st Place

Holly Vogel, Logan Oizumi, Taylor Benson, Karlee Vaughn, Skylar Brown

Bad Bad LeeRoy Brown - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  111.7 284 9Platinum 1st Place

Courtney DeRoche, Lauren Kobza, Allison Kenley, Breanna Smith, Kyra Tyler, Madison Phillips

Robert E Lee - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  111.6 282 10Platinum 1st Place

Courtney DeRoche, Allison Kenley, Lauren Kobza, Madison Phillips, Brigitte Reynolds, 

Christine Schuster, Tabitha Stoltenberg

Junior (9 - 11 yrs.) Large

Recreational

Walking On Sunshine - Starland - Hermosillo, Mexico, MX  107.9 308 1Gold 1st Place

Estefania Leyva Villaescuza, Yulissa Soto, Lucia Munoz Symonds, Norah Siquerios Villalobos, 

Marissa Salaya, María José Vásquez, Andrea Ruiz Vasquez, Michelle Sarrazín, AnaDolores 

Moreno Hirarata, Ariel Vasquez Alcantar, Karla Vanessa Reyna Jimenez

Arabian Dance Mix - Starland - Hermosillo, Mexico, MX  107.3 306 2Gold 1st Place

Angela Daniela Rodriguez Vargas, Maria Alejandra Moreno Moreno, AnaDolores Moreno 

Hirarata, Gilda Alejandra Beal Murrieta, Ma. Esther Espinoza, Karla Vanessa Reyna Jimenez, 

Lucia Munoz Symonds, Nicole Villaseñor, Paola Alcantar, Maria Teresa Martinez Lopez

Ain't Nothing Wrong with That - Twinkle Toes Dance - Glendale, AZ  107.0 331 3Gold 1st Place

Chanel McElroy, Kyla Sourbeck, Lexie Priniski, Victoria Knoblauch, Nicole Rickerd, Bailey 

Compau, Emmerson Allen, Danielle Tzur, Christina Gennaro, Avital Tzur

Hit the Floor - After School Dance - Glendale, AZ  106.8 43 4Gold 1st Place

Amber Whitaker, Madison Westerman, Alandra Westfield, Lanae Solis, Cayla Severson, Ashlyn 

Newton, Selena Martinez, Jacqueline Jordan, Haley Giardina, Kelly Garry, Ali Delao, Alissa 

Christmas, Brianna Chavez, Shanday Carmon, Katie Alex, Ayanna Adams

Lose Control - After School Dance - Glendale, AZ  106.7 42 5Gold 1st Place

Kayla Devita, Alexis Yanko, Korina Torres, Macie Timmons, Reagon Tauson, Kortney 

Tankersley, Kailey Mullis, Madison Ludtke, Amber Laford, Desmin Fontaine, Alicia Dudley, 

Savannah Doole, Gabriel Delosreyes, Hailey Calcagni, Marissa Conn, Diana Avila

Competitive

Candlelight - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  114.4 289 1Double Platinum 

Ashlynn Arnett, Brittany Brown, Shaye Smith, Chandler Wolfe, Savannah Bird, Katelyn Seese, 

Kelsey Thompson, Kyra Tyler, Courney Nicholls, Naomi Wade, Chandler Jenkins, Kerry Kenley

In the Garden - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  114.0 288 2Double Platinum 



Ashlynn Arnett, Savannah Bird, Brittany Brown, Brooke Brown, Bryton Brown, Sabreena 

Damiani, Chandler Jenkins, Kerry Kenley, Courney Nicholls, Katelyn Seese, Shaye Smith, 

Kelsey Thompson, Kyra Tyler, Naomi Wade, Chandler Wolfe

Marching Bands of Manhattan - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  113.9 255 3Double Platinum 

Taylor Bellais, Savannah Bird, Shelby Daeffler, Chandler Jenkins, Kerry Kenley, Katelyn Seese, 

Shaye Smith, Kelsey Thompson, Kyra Tyler, Naomi Wade, Chandler Wolfe

Heartbeat Away - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  113.9 441 3Double Platinum 

Madison Banks, Jordyn Berry, Kayla Garcia, Taylor Liniger, Addison Moffett, Hannah Polus, 

Celin Ramirez, Carlie Riedel, Victoria Roman, Ciara Steinbach, Tyra Thompson, Courtney 

Waisath, Ashlyn Weninger, Alexa Zoellner

About the Boy - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  113.7 439 4Double Platinum 

Madison Banks, Jordyn Berry, Kayla Garcia, Taylor Liniger, Addison Moffett, Hannah Polus, 

Celin Ramirez, Carlie Riedel, Victoria Roman, Ciara Steinbach, Tyra Thompson, Courtney 

Waisath, Ashlyn Weninger, Alexa Zoellner

Smooth Criminal - Kimberly Lewis School of Dance - Phoenix, AZ  113.3 160 5Double Platinum 

Lauren DiCarlo, Chloe McCurley, Kennedy Maling, Deja Williams, Kealie Schinker, Maya 

Olson, Danielle Marquez, Sophia Pope, Taylor Knight, Kendall Glover, Paige Maling

Hip to be Square - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  112.6 287 6Double Platinum 

Cody Price, Sabreena Damiani, Savannah Bird, Katriona Castillo, Courtney DeRoche, Lauren 

Kobza, Chandler Jenkins, Nicholas Mitchell, Shaye Smith, Katelyn Seese, Christine Schuster, 

Tabitha Stoltenberg, Wyntre Stoltenberg, Kyra Tyler, Naomi Wade, Chandler Wolfe

SuperCali - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  112.6 434 6Double Platinum 

Emma Reggio, Ciara Steinbach, Milanna Markovic, Tyra Thompson, Emma Capranica, Abby 

Gerber, Makenzie Lockhart, Savannah Michelson, Carlie Riedel, Hannah Polus

I'm Okay - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  112.6 556 6Double Platinum 

Lacey Sloan, Madison Westervelt, Amy Magsam, Camryn Bolek, Camaryn Schroeder, Hailee 

Popkey, Alexa Vachon, Lauren Sawyer, Mariah Perez, Amber Leister, Allison O'Brien, Alicia 

Barkey, Jordyn Smith

Kiss Kiss - Kimberly Lewis School of Dance - Phoenix, AZ  112.5 161 7Double Platinum 

Lauren DiCarlo, Chloe McCurley, Kennedy Maling, Deja Williams, Kealie Schinker, Maya 

Olson, Danielle Marquez, Sophia Pope, Taylor Knight, Kendall Glover, Paige Maling

Breakable - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  112.1 500 8Platinum 1st Place

Lauren Kelly, Cami Benton, Alyssa Craig, Sophie DeRespino, Abby Patinella, Kaitlyn Smoot, 

Hannah Touchton, Elizabeth Fil, Michaela Horger, Elena Kent, Sara Lauzon, Tessa Moul, 

Hayley Nielsen, Alexandria Schling

I Go To Work - All About Dance - Scottsdale, AZ  111.4 74 9Platinum 1st Place

Marissa Zummo, Jessica Alvarez, Liza Purtzer, Cassidy Williams, Kelly Welch, Demi Varty, 

Samantha DeJohn, Stephanie Nyberg, Alyssa DiTroia, Alexis Battle, Shannon Young, Montana 

McGrath, Julia Matuszak, Katie Pretzlaff

Rock Star - Kimberly Lewis School of Dance - Phoenix, AZ  111.4 199 9Platinum 1st Place

Paige Maling, Taylor Knight, Sophia Pope, Danielle Marquez, Kealie Schinker, Kendall Glover, 

Maya Olson, Lauren DiCarlo, Kennedy Maling, Chloe McCurley, Deja Williams

Business of Love - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  110.9 346 10Platinum 1st Place

Katie Schwindt, Brooke Cozen, Mikhaela Weeldreyer, Emily Deichmann, Olivia Handy, Kristi 

Hawkesworth, Alexa Robinson, Maggie Jo Toel, Madison Hahn, Lauren Middendorf, Nicole 

Rush, Natalie Hendrix, Brianna Siegle

Voulez Vous - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  110.9 444 10Platinum 1st Place

Madison Banks, Jordyn Berry, Kayla Garcia, Taylor Liniger, Addison Moffett, Celin Ramirez, 

Victoria Roman, Courtney Waisath, Ashlyn Weninger, Alexa Zoellner

Junior (9 - 11 yrs.) Super

Competitive

Sid and Sloths - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  113.1 447 1Double Platinum 

Madison Banks, Jordyn Berry, Ali Blaser, Chelsea Brooks, Kayla Garcia, Myranda Helm, Taylor 

Liniger, Corina MacIsaac, Courtney Martin, Addison Moffett, Celin Ramirez, Heidi Riedel, 

Victoria Roman, Nicole Rondeau, Madison Snyder, Kylee Thompson, Courtney Waisath, Ashlyn 

Weninger, Cassidy Wentlejewski, Paige Wolfe, Alexa Zoellner

Do Rio - Dance Energy - Gilbert, AZ  110.2 651 2Gold 1st Place



Brooke Scott, Lily Collins, Riley Melkowski, Myka McKinzie, Kylie McArthur, Maggie Anger, 

Megan Birrell, Bailey McVicker, Reilly Esperti, Riley Brimhall, Kennedie Stokes, Macy Hamel, 

Mckenzie Crist, Holly Vogel, Logan Oizumi, Breanna Scott, Amanda Bates, Peyton Pile, Hailey 

Benson, Taylor Benson, Aubree Garrett, Hannah Croft, Karlee Vaughn, Skylar Brown

Cha Cha - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  109.7 350 3Gold 1st Place

Elizabeth Horner, Hayley Helsten, Morgan Middendorf, Ashlyn Carey, Caroline Hogan, Sarah 

Aakhus, Caroline Collier, Katelyn Dykhuis, Brianna Siegle, Taylor Bigelow, Hannah Munson, 

Ashley Rohm, Katie Schwindt, Brooke Cozen, Mikhaela Weeldreyer, Emily Deichmann, Olivia 

Handy, Kristi Hawkesworth, Alexa Robinson, Maggie Jo Toel, Madison Hahn, Lauren 

Middendorf, Nicole Rush, Natalie Hendrix

Ease On Down - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  109.2 553 4Gold 1st Place

Sophie White, Lacey Sloan, Aimee Antila, Dominic Perez, Madison Westervelt, Amy Magsam, 

Arianna Malone, Desiree Hoekstra, Camryn Bolek, Camaryn Schroeder, Brenna Doyle, 

Katherine Dahl, Sara Sloan, Morgan Marks, Hailee Popkey, Alexa Vachon, Lauren Sawyer, 

Mariah Perez, Teagan German, McKenzie Lunt, Tiera Randolph, Jordyn Smith, Amber Leister, 

Brianna Cajic, Savannah McKinzie, Alana Doyle, Allison O'Brien, Alicia Barkey

Breaking Dishes - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  109.0 351 5Gold 1st Place

Elizabeth Horner, Hayley Helsten, Morgan Middendorf, Ashlyn Carey, Caroline Hogan, Sarah 

Aakhus, Caroline Collier, Katelyn Dykhuis, Brianna Siegle, Taylor Bigelow, Hannah Munson, 

Ashley Rohm, Katie Schwindt, Brooke Cozen, Mikhaela Weeldreyer, Emily Deichmann, Olivia 

Handy, Kristi Hawkesworth, Alexa Robinson, Maggie Jo Toel, Madison Hahn, Lauren 

Middendorf, Nicole Rush, Natalie Hendrix

Teen (12 - 14 yrs.) Solo

Recreational

Genesis - All That Dance, Inc - Flagstaff, AZ  83.0 692 1Gold 1st Place

Angelica McCulloch

Competitive

Calling You - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  86.6 507 1Double Platinum 

Hailey Hoffman

Let it Be - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  86.4 243 2Double Platinum 

Amanda Wade

Don't Ever - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  86.3 547 3Platinum 1st Place

Courtney Smith

Only Hope - All About Dance - Scottsdale, AZ  86.1 77 4Platinum 1st Place

Jessica Alvarez

Starting Now - Dance Connection Too - ,  86.0 45 5Platinum 1st Place

Nicole Mayes

Amazing - DansWest, Inc. - Tucson, AZ  86.0 113 5Platinum 1st Place

Aaron Honda

My Philosophy - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  85.9 580 6Platinum 1st Place

Haley Fierro

Gabriel - Dance Energy - Gilbert, AZ  85.9 620 6Platinum 1st Place

Brenna Brockert

Don't Let Your Heart - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  85.8 102 7Platinum 1st Place

Wyntre Stoltenberg

Come On Everybody - Plumb Performing Arts Center - Scottsdale, AZ  85.7 36 8Platinum 1st Place

Natasha Walter

Look At Me - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  85.4 394 9Platinum 1st Place

Savannah Swaine

What Sound? - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  85.4 552 9Platinum 1st Place

Chandler Jenkins

Night of the Dancing Flame - Plumb Performing Arts Center - Scottsdale, AZ  85.3 33 10Platinum 1st Place



Ashlynn Miller

Teen (12 - 14 yrs.) Duet/Trio

Recreational

Officer Krupke - The Dance Company - La Mesa, CA  81.1 606 1Gold 1st Place

Carolyn Debord, Ashlyn Ho

Competitive

Marry Me - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  86.9 453 1Double Platinum 

Taylor Berry, Hailey Hoffman, Nicole Mayes

Crazy in Love - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  86.4 116 2Double Platinum 

Brittany Brown, Kerry Kenley, Shaye Smith

Hunter - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  86.2 576 3Platinum 1st Place

Maryssa Thomas, Brianna Ciliberti, Brandi Adkins

Noah's Ark - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  85.9 452 4Platinum 1st Place

Madison Brown, Chelsea Brooks, Elizabeth DiGiulio

Cold Cold Water - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  85.8 251 5Platinum 1st Place

Paige Crandell, Tatum Craig, Kelsey Bayer

Coming Up - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  85.4 114 6Platinum 1st Place

Ashlynn Arnett, Courney Nicholls, Shaye Smith

I Remember - Dance Energy - Gilbert, AZ  85.4 632 6Platinum 1st Place

Alayna Terrell, Madisson Hallmark, Michaela Mosbaugh

I Miss You - Plumb Performing Arts Center - Scottsdale, AZ  85.3 24 7Platinum 1st Place

Natasha Walter, Christie Yozipovic

The Passage - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  85.2 137 8Platinum 1st Place

Brittney Griffin, Amanda Wade, Kelly Waldygo

Say - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  85.0 448 9Platinum 1st Place

Myranda Helm, Corina MacIsaac, Nicole Rondeau

Sounds of Silence - Plumb Performing Arts Center - Scottsdale, AZ  84.5 35 10Gold 1st Place

Kamber Hart, Shae Hart, Courtney Echols

Call the Law - All About Dance - Scottsdale, AZ  84.5 75 10Gold 1st Place

Marissa Zummo, Jessica Alvarez

Take My Heart - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  84.5 232 10Gold 1st Place

Kennedi Shepard, Katriona Castillo, Wyntre Stoltenberg

Winter - Dance Energy - Gilbert, AZ  84.5 631 10Gold 1st Place

Maria Tapia, Savanna Foster, Brenna Brockert

Teen (12 - 14 yrs.) Small

Recreational

Mein Herr - The Dance Company - La Mesa, CA  110.1 610 1Gold 1st Place

Coral Glass, Carolyn Debord, Ashlyn Ho, Morgan Holliman

9 to 5 - Leap of Faith Dance Plus - Glendale, AZ  108.7 689 2Gold 1st Place

Brittanie Sartor, Cayla Jennings, Brooke Shobe, Danielle McLeod, Angie Gervasio, Alicen Gibbs

Let the Beat Hit Em - Twinkle Toes Dance - Glendale, AZ  107.2 332 3Silver Award

Jessica Blair, Krista Devlin, Tiffany Dewolf, Autumn Brady

Competitive

Gravity - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  118.2 458 1Double Platinum 

Taylor Berry, Madison Brown, Hailey Hoffman, Nicole Mayes, Alexa Moffett, Alexa Scafaria, 

Andrea Vacco, Sierra Wentworth

Freak on a Leash - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  117.3 564 2Double Platinum 



Brandi Adkins, Davis Berryhill, Brooke Bolek, Lexi Carmichael, Brianna Ciliberti, Nicolle 

Desmarais, Erica Grommes, Maryssa Thomas, Karly Rivero

Peek A Boo - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  116.4 454 3Double Platinum 

Ali Blaser, Madison Brown, Elizabeth DiGiulio, Myranda Helm, Corina MacIsaac, Courtney 

Martin, Nicole Rondeau, Madison Snyder, Cassidy Wentlejewski

Such Great Heights - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  116.4 499 3Double Platinum 

Lauren Powell, Tatum Williams, Courtney Smith, Hailey Reinsch, Kirsti Reinsch, Meghan 

Kenney

The Fruit in the Garden - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  115.9 86 4Double Platinum 

Kelsey Bayer, Maegan Bingham, Tatum Craig, Taylor Bellais, Paige Crandell, Shelby Daeffler, 

Amanda Blackburn

Toys - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  115.8 455 5Double Platinum 

Taylor Berry, Chelsea Buss, Elizabeth DiGiulio, Hailey Hoffman, Nicole Mayes, Alexa Moffett, 

Alexa Scafaria, Andrea Vacco, Aspen Waddell

Lamentation - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  115.6 359 6Double Platinum 

Kylie Soultanian, Megan Merry, Hayley Ludwig, Shannon Beckham, Bianca Baker, Savannah 

Swaine, Janelle McCain, MacKenzie Hahn, Lindsay Bays

Gone - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  114.9 355 7Platinum 1st Place

Madison Handy, Janie McNeal, Julia Goraj, Monica Souder, Hailea Foster, Molly Baker, Tiffani 

Faiello

Back To Black - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  114.9 358 7Platinum 1st Place

Kylie Soultanian, Megan Merry, Hayley Ludwig, Shannon Beckham, Bianca Baker, Savannah 

Swaine, Janelle McCain, MacKenzie Hahn, Lindsay Bays

Hide and Seek - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  114.9 566 7Platinum 1st Place

Davis Berryhill, Brianna Ciliberti, Nicolle Desmarais, Tyler Milton, Maryssa Thomas

Top of the World - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  114.7 560 8Platinum 1st Place

Haley Fierro, Taylor Gilbreath, Sammi Nussbaum, Annie Ramos, Taylor Seely, Sadie White, 

Caitlin Wronski

Hi - All About Dance - Scottsdale, AZ  114.6 70 9Platinum 1st Place

Marissa Zummo, Jessica Alvarez, Liza Purtzer, Cassidy Williams, Kelly Welch, Demi Varty, 

Samantha DeJohn, Stephanie Nyberg

5 Guys Named Moe - DansWest, Inc. - Tucson, AZ  114.5 278 10Platinum 1st Place

Brendan Kellam, Hunter McCabe, Austin Twaits, Tyler Kram, Aaron Honda

Gabriel - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  114.5 571 10Platinum 1st Place

Cristianna Crognale, Morgan Sloan, Abbey Block, Tina Trujillo, Shelby Bigelow, Chelsea Raine

Gorecki - Dance Energy - Gilbert, AZ  114.5 643 10Platinum 1st Place

Baylee Brimhall, Monica Tapia, Mia Collins, Brenna Brockert, Maria Tapia, Savanna Foster, 

Tabi Schmidt

Teen (12 - 14 yrs.) Large

Recreational

Breaking Dishes - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  111.6 582 1Gold 1st Place

Haylee Baardsen, Bevin Ketter, Shahnee Phillips, Brynn Olson, Hunter Venne, Piper Newman, 

Hunter Escobedo, Jaclyn Blake, Emily Wykoff, Payton Bolek, Alka Hanumic

Yummy - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  110.6 570 2Gold 1st Place

Piper Newman, Payton Bolek, Bevin Ketter, Brynn Olson, Shahnee Phillips, Hunter Venne, 

Haylee Baardsen, Jaclyn Blake, Hunter Escobedo, Alka Hanumic, Emily Wykoff

Never Had a Friend Like Me - Dance etc - Yuma, AZ  109.5 312 3Gold 1st Place

Courtney Foutch, Tiggy Mitchell, Alisha Vasquez, Samantha Justice, Jenna Covey, Ashley 

DeDecker, Kathryn Okada, Lea Martin, Stephanie Silva, Reilly Villanueva, Makyla Orman, 

Angela DeDecker, Kaycie Waters, Annie Curtis-Sanchez, Briana Voss, Charlie Richards, Tara 

Murphy, Sara Costillo

Ghetto Girl - All That Dance, Inc - Flagstaff, AZ  109.5 316 3Gold 1st Place

Monica Algya, Kayla Barnes, Eva Ramirez, Alyssa Livingston, Sarah Smith, Jordan McDermed, 

Colleen Joyce, Elizabeth Berryhill, Samantha Wesche, Korryn Brackin, Sarah Salmon, Kris 

Zeldes, Anna Marie Wesche, Angelica McCulloch, Ashley Christopher, Sharilyn Scott, Thomas 

Scott

Random - After School Dance - Glendale, AZ  108.7 41 4Gold 1st Place



Tiara Adams, Alexa Walters, Lisa Schilling, Emily Jones, Ashley Jones, Gabby Martinez, 

Heather McCall, Courtney Longo, Kimberly Garry, KeAnna Flores, Madison Edwards, Tina 

Demetres, Breanna Delao, Alyssa Cherry, Teawna Carmon

Love Me or Hate Me - After School Dance - Glendale, AZ  108.4 40 5Gold 1st Place

Shawna Denny, Jasmin Vargas, Andrea Valenzuela, Victoria Tuttle, Billie Seager, Amelia 

Sanders, Emily Palgen, Porsche Miller, Kelsey McDermott, Alexandra Szemerei, Bailey Denny, 

Katrina Delosreyes, Ashley Delosreyes, Kaitlin Basham

Competitive

Seduces Me - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  117.1 462 1Double Platinum 

Taylor Berry, Emily Blume, Madison Brown, Jaclynn Brundrett, Chelsea Buss, Elizabeth 

DiGiulio, Alexa Gripp, Hailey Hoffman, Nicole Mayes, Alexa Moffett, Alexa Scafaria, Aly 

Schmitt, Andrea Vacco, Aspen Waddell, Sierra Wentworth

Think About It - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  116.8 463 2Double Platinum 

Taylor Berry, Emily Blume, Madison Brown, Jaclynn Brundrett, Chelsea Buss, Elizabeth 

DiGiulio, Alexa Gripp, Hailey Hoffman, Nicole Mayes, Alexa Moffett, Alexa Scafaria, Aly 

Schmitt, Andrea Vacco, Aspen Waddell, Sierra Wentworth

Roxanne - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  116.4 461 3Double Platinum 

Taylor Berry, Emily Blume, Madison Brown, Jaclynn Brundrett, Chelsea Buss, Elizabeth 

DiGiulio, Alexa Gripp, Hailey Hoffman, Nicole Mayes, Alexa Moffett, Alexa Scafaria, Aly 

Schmitt, Andrea Vacco, Aspen Waddell, Sierra Wentworth

Bollywood - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  116.2 262 4Double Platinum 

Kelsey Bayer, Alyssa Bird, Lyndsey Brewer, Mariah Brown, Tatum Craig, Paige Crandell, 

Brittney Griffin, Sara Henson, Brianna Hernandez, Katelyn Johansen, Meghan Peifer, Lauren 

Reynolds, Jackie Sullivan, Amanda Wade, Kelly Waldygo, Clara Walton

Miss Mona's - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  115.4 265 5Double Platinum 

Kelsey Bayer, Taylor Bellais, Maegan Bingham, Alyssa Bird, Amanda Blackburn, Lyndsey 

Brewer, Tatum Craig, Paige Crandell, Shelby Daeffler, Brittney Griffin, Sara Henson, Brianna 

Hernandez, Katelyn Johansen, Meghan Peifer, Lauren Reynolds, Jackie Sullivan, Amanda Wade, 

Kelly Waldygo, Clara Walton

Cathedrals - Dance Energy - Gilbert, AZ  115.4 652 5Double Platinum 

Lexi Korkosz, Jenna Hart, Alyssa Hillman, Alayna Terrell, Madisson Hallmark, Alyssa Brimhall, 

Jessica Crawford, Michaela Mosbaugh, Maria Tapia, Courtney Vogel, Brenna Brockert, Mia 

Collins

Belief - Kimberly Lewis School of Dance - Phoenix, AZ  115.3 146 6Double Platinum 

Savoy Moore, Drew Johns, Catherine Bina, Shannon Hein, Amy Pitman, Elizabeth Stagg, 

Courtney Cox, Brianna Lombardi, Dakota Moore, Savannah Haynie

Acappella - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  115.3 271 6Double Platinum 

Kelsey Bayer, Alyssa Bird, Amanda Blackburn, Lyndsey Brewer, Tatum Craig, Paige Crandell, 

Sara Henson, Lauren Reynolds, Shaye Smith, Kelly Waldygo

The Gun - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  115.1 256 7Platinum 1st Place

Ashlynn Arnett, Maegan Bingham, Savannah Bird, Brittany Brown, Bryton Brown, Sabreena 

Damiani, Chandler Jenkins, Kerry Kenley, Cody Price, Shaye Smith, Wyntre Stoltenberg, Kelsey 

Thompson, Chandler Wolfe

Can't Do It Alone - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  114.9 450 8Platinum 1st Place

Ali Blaser, Chelsea Brooks, Myranda Helm, Caitlin Hodges, Corina MacIsaac, Courtney Martin, 

Rachel Polus, Heidi Riedel, Nicole Rondeau, Madison Brown, Kylee Thompson, Cassidy 

Wentlejewski, Paige Wolfe

Somebody to Love - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  114.9 558 8Platinum 1st Place

Sadie White, Danielle Bender, Annie Ramos, Taylor Gilbreath, Sammi Nussbaum, Taylor Seely, 

Ari Antila, Caitlin Wronski, Haley Fierro, Chelsea Cregeen

Rest in You - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  114.6 451 9Platinum 1st Place

Ali Blaser, Chelsea Brooks, Myranda Helm, Caitlin Hodges, Corina MacIsaac, Courtney Martin, 

Heidi Riedel, Nicole Rondeau, Madison Snyder, Kylee Thompson, Cassidy Wentlejewski, Paige 

Wolfe

Time Doesn't Matter - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  114.6 496 9Platinum 1st Place

Bianca Bottiglieri, Karrah Pollock, Taylor Touchton, Tatum Williams, Alex Benton, Hailey 

Reinsch, Kirsti Reinsch, Lauren Bertenshaw, Taylor Patten, Meghan Kenney, Chrissy Porter

Make-Up - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  114.5 449 10Platinum 1st Place

Ali Blaser, Chelsea Brooks, Myranda Helm, Caitlin Hodges, Corina MacIsaac, Courtney Martin, 

Heidi Riedel, Nicole Rondeau, Madison Snyder, Kylee Thompson, Cassidy Wentlejewski, Paige 

Wolfe



Teen (12 - 14 yrs.) Super

Recreational

Smooth Criminal - All That Dance, Inc - Flagstaff, AZ  110.4 317 1Gold 1st Place

Monica Algya, Kayla Barnes, Eva Ramirez, Alyssa Livingston, Sarah Smith, Jordan McDermed, 

Colleen Joyce, Jessi Ramsey, Elizabeth Berryhill, Destiny Baird, Kayla Biro, Samantha Wesche, 

Korryn Brackin, Sarah Salmon, Kris Zeldes, Naomi Francis, Bethany Osorio, Kayley Montes, 

Anna Marie Wesche, Ashley Christopher, Angelica McCulloch, Sharilyn Scott, Thomas Scott

Competitive

Bolero - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  117.8 465 1Double Platinum 

Alexa Zoellner, Emma Reggio, Addison Moffett, Victoria Roman, Courtney Waisath, Madison 

Brown, Nicole Mayes, Corina MacIsaac, Aly Schmitt, Alexa Gripp, Ali Blaser, Myranda Helm, 

Ciara Steinbach, Milanna Markovic, Jordyn Berry, Kayla Garcia, Alexa Moffett, Miranda 

Manley, Tyra Thompson, Celin Ramirez, Emma Capranica, Aspen Waddell, Hallie Reggio, Abby 

Gerber, Makenzie Lockhart, Savannah Michelson, Carlie Riedel, Ashlyn Weninger, Heidi Riedel, 

Madison Snyder, Kennedy Brown, Kyleigh Chutes, Saniqua Dixon, Kayla Fisher, Audrey 

Molloy, Shelbi Papp, Alexandra Uribe, Emily Blume, Alexa Scafaria, Andrea Vacco, Hailey 

Hoffman, Chelsea Brooks, Chelsea Buss, Courtney Martin, Elizabeth DiGiulio, Hannah Polus, 

Jaclynn Brundrett, Kylee Thompson, Madison Banks, Nicole Rondeau, Paige Wolfe, Rachel 

Polus, Sarah Digges, Sierra Wentworth, Taylor Berry, Taylor Liniger, Cassidy Wentlejewski

Young Frankenstein - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  116.1 88 2Double Platinum 

Ashlynn Arnett, Kelsey Bayer, Brittany Brown, Tatum Craig, Brianna Hernandez, Lauren Kobza, 

Victoria Rogers, Erinn Salewski, Shaye Smith, Kelly Waldygo, Clara Walton, Chandler Wolfe, 

Tabitha Stoltenberg, Taylor Bellais, Alyssa Bird, Savannah Bird, Lyndsey Brewer, Paige 

Crandell, Courtney DeRoche, Sara Henson, Nicholas Mitchell, Brigitte Reynolds, Lauren 

Reynolds, Katelyn Seese, Jackie Sullivan, Kelsey Thompson, Kyra Tyler, Mariah Brown, 

Katriona Castillo, Madigan Clancy, Brittney Griffin, Meghan Peifer, Cody Price, Wyntre 

Stoltenberg, Courney Nicholls, Amanda Wade, Naomi Wade, Renata Tyler, Chandler Jenkins, 

Shelby Daeffler, Allison Kenley, Kerry Kenley, Amanda Blackburn, Katelyn Johansen

I Can't Be Bothered - DansWest, Inc. - Tucson, AZ  115.0 280 3Platinum 1st Place

Maritza Acevedo, Tristan Acevedo, Madisyn Armstrong, Britta Bozarth, Jacquelyn Callen, 

Delaney Cook, Cristina Florez, Elsie Garcia, Yvette Garcia, Kaitlyn Gardner, Ellie Grant, 

Cassandra Gutzman, Emma Jensen, Kaitlyn Lavalley, Sarah Boice, Kelcy Bronson, Aaron 

Honda, Claire Jensen, Alyssa Johnson, Tyler Kram, Hunter McCabe, Bailey Sadowsky, 

Savannah Stevens, Angela Swanson, Austin Twaits, Caitlin Twaits, Salina Twaits, Tiffany 

Baldwin, Kayla Galbraith, Mallory Karn, Jenny Knight, Katelyn Furtney, Nimani Phanthavong, 

Brittney Graham, Brendan Kellam, Neva Phalon, Amy Porter, Rebecca Putnam, Dylan 

Sadowsky, Ejahn-ea Batain, Carolyn Mcafee, Savannah Teague, Chloe Mihoky, Sarah Schwartz, 

Danika Sosa, Fernanda Weihs, Mandie White

Be My Girl - Dance Energy - Gilbert, AZ  114.7 654 4Platinum 1st Place

Makenzie Mosbaugh, Baylee Brimhall, Monica Tapia, Mia Collins, Madison Packer, Brenna 

Brockert, Mikayla Dolce, Seneca Hamel, Taylor Weidner, Courtney Vogel, Maria Tapia, 

Savanna Foster, Tabi Schmidt, Karissa Williams, Michaela Mosbaugh, Lexi Korkosz, Jenna 

Hart, Alyssa Hillman, Alayna Terrell, Madisson Hallmark, Alyssa Brimhall, Jessica Crawford, 

Ben Powell

Move If You Wanna - Dance Energy - Gilbert, AZ  114.1 667 5Platinum 1st Place

Brenna Brockert, Jessica Crawford, Madisson Hallmark, Alyssa Hillman, Lexi Korkosz, Alayna 

Terrell, Mia Collins, Savanna Foster, Madison Packer, Tabi Schmidt, Maria Tapia, Monica 

Tapia, Taylor Weidner, Alyssa Brimhall, Michaela Mosbaugh, Ben Powell, Tara Korkosz, 

Mariah Gissel, Tanya Strobaugh, Courtney Vogel

Coffee Break - Cave Creek Dance Academy - Cave Creek, AZ  111.0 483 6Gold 1st Place

Morgan Barclay, Veronica Henning, Kristin Riley, Shannon Smith, Marissa Martin, Laura 

Graczyk, Camryn Mayer, Amanda Kinert, Jenna Cahanes, Jade Brady, Taylor Pedersen, Calllie 

Dunham, Madison Abernethy, Samantha Vaughn, Jessica Viher, Kelcey Peterson, Sammy 

Grizzel, Lexie Janke, Leah Cresswell, Alexis Isho

Senior (15 - 19 yrs.) Solo



Recreational

Story of Queen Xiang -  - Scottsdale, AZ  84.7 687 1Platinum 1st Place

Rebecca  Lin

Competitive

Awakening - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  86.8 393 1Double Platinum 

Lauren Froderman

Clever Meals - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  86.2 541 2Platinum 1st Place

Alise Moss

Man of LaMancha - Tempe Dance Academy - Tempe, AZ  86.1 315 3Platinum 1st Place

Jenna Hardenbrook

The Story - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  85.9 545 4Platinum 1st Place

Brittany Coman

Ain't Nobodys Business - DansWest, Inc. - Tucson, AZ  85.7 125 5Platinum 1st Place

Austin Twaits

Guilty as Charged - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  85.7 240 5Platinum 1st Place

Lyndsey Brewer

Song For You - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  85.6 377 6Platinum 1st Place

Jillian Johnson

Call It Off - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  85.6 542 6Platinum 1st Place

Marah Gartley

Gravity - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  85.5 392 7Platinum 1st Place

Erin Grandelli

Corner Of Your Heart - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  85.4 246 8Platinum 1st Place

Taylor Brown

Giving Up - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  85.3 237 9Platinum 1st Place

Kelsey Bayer

Anyway You Want Me -  - Scottsdale, AZ  85.3 314 9Platinum 1st Place

Daniella Espiritu

Found a Reason - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  85.3 515 9Platinum 1st Place

Sierra Wentworth

Mama - Plumb Performing Arts Center - Scottsdale, AZ  85.2 25 10Platinum 1st Place

Christie Yozipovic

Breathe on Me - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  85.2 244 10Platinum 1st Place

Lauren Reynolds

The Words - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  85.2 544 10Platinum 1st Place

Alissa Sabatino

Senior (15 - 19 yrs.) Duet/Trio

Competitive

Why - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  87.4 537 1Double Platinum 

Marco Leal, Alise Moss

Cloud Nine - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  87.3 536 2Double Platinum 

Lauren Powell, Adam Moss

Bury Me - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  86.8 538 3Double Platinum 

Adam Moss, Joseph Moss, Marco Leal

Diablo Rojo - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  86.6 370 4Double Platinum 

Kelly Zwolinski, Kathleen Burnell

Not About Love - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  86.4 688 5Double Platinum 

Emily Beyer, Alise Moss, Alissa Sabatino

Ready For Love - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  86.3 592 6Platinum 1st Place

Lexi Carmichael, Ashley Gilbreath, Katelyn Saunders

Internal Procession - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  86.1 368 7Platinum 1st Place

Annie Gratton, Lauren Froderman, Sarah Wines



Sorry - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  86.0 464 8Platinum 1st Place

Alexa Moffett, Alexa Scafaria, Sierra Wentworth

Iieee - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  85.9 573 9Platinum 1st Place

Nicolle Desmarais, Brandi Adkins, Karly Rivero

Glory Box - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  85.6 249 10Platinum 1st Place

Lyndsey Brewer, Lauren Reynolds, Taylor Brown

Senior (15 - 19 yrs.) Small

Recreational

El Nino Perdido - St Andrew's Folklorico Group - Sierra Vista, CA  110.0 613 1Gold 1st Place

Cristobal Romero, Ariana Romero, Ashley Duarte, Aisha Duarte, Maria Dominquez, Juan 

Dominguez, Alexandro Cardenas, Raul Cardenas

Competitive

Crazy - Dance Connection Too - Gilbert, AZ  117.0 456 1Double Platinum 

Taylor Berry, Hailey Hoffman, Nicole Mayes, Alexa Moffett, Alexa Scafaria, Andrea Vacco, 

Sierra Wentworth

Details - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  116.9 493 2Double Platinum 

Lauren Powell, Alise Moss, Adam Moss, Marco Leal, Emily Beyer, Alissa Sabatino

First Crush - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  116.8 492 3Double Platinum 

Alex Bates, Emily Beyer, Brittany Coman, Lexci Lindsey, Alise Moss, Katie Rachel, Alissa 

Sabatino, Allison Bloomfield, Marco Leal

Circus - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  116.6 563 4Double Platinum 

Brandi Adkins, Davis Berryhill, Lexi Carmichael, Nicolle Desmarais, Ashley Gilbreath, Taylor 

Grewe, Tyler Milton, Karly Rivero, Katelyn Saunders

Not as We - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  116.4 565 5Double Platinum 

Brandi Adkins, Brooke Bolek, Lexi Carmichael, Ashley Gilbreath, Taylor Grewe, Erica 

Grommes, Karly Rivero, Katelyn Saunders

I'm Yours - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  115.6 369 6Double Platinum 

Brianna Hurst, Kelly Zwolinski, Kathleen Burnell, Marian Grucky

Lost - Dance Energy - Gilbert, AZ  115.6 647 6Double Platinum 

Jessica Crawford, Madisson Hallmark, Alyssa Hillman, Lexi Korkosz, Alayna Terrell, Alyssa 

Brimhall, Michaela Mosbaugh, Ben Powell

Entertain You - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  115.6 703 6Double Platinum 

Amanda Wade, Kelsey Bayer, Lyndsey Brewer, Lauren Reynolds, Taylor Brown

Lamentation - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  115.2 269 7Platinum 1st Place

Kelsey Bayer, Tatum Craig, Kelly Waldygo, Lyndsey Brewer, Paige Crandell, Lauren Reynolds, 

Mariah Brown, Meghan Peifer, Amanda Wade

Don't Ask - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  115.0 367 8Platinum 1st Place

Keelan Mercer-Schadt, Kaylee Orem, Annie Gratton, Taylor Marques, Erin Grandelli, Lauren 

Froderman, Kelly Zwolinski, Brittany Bays, Lexi Shinn

So Much Betta - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  114.8 363 9Platinum 1st Place

Jillian Johnson, Keelan Mercer-Schadt, Lauren Froderman, Annie Gratton, Taylor Marques, 

Sarah Wines, Lexi Shinn

Ice Girl - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  114.1 495 10Platinum 1st Place

Taylor Costello, Danielle Crafton, Serena Griffin, Macy Lindsey, Victoria Myracle, Ciara 

Painter, Sydney Wirsig, Tanner Wiss

Senior (15 - 19 yrs.) Large

Recreational

Ching a Ling - All That Dance, Inc - Flagstaff, AZ  110.4 318 1Gold 1st Place

Sarah Smith, Jordan McDermed, Colleen Joyce, Elizabeth Berryhill, Korryn Brackin, Sarah 

Salmon, Kris Zeldes, Angelica McCulloch, Ashley Christopher, Sharilyn Scott, Thomas Scott

Vans - After School Dance - Glendale, AZ  110.0 44 2Gold 1st Place



Corrina Wilhelm, Emily Walters, Maria Tuttle, Carissa Tharp, Kelsey Snyder, Christina Prutch, 

Linna Olivares, Tyler McIntosh, Amanda Laford, Briana Jones, Stephanie Szemerei, Kaleigh 

Harvey, Lindsay Greene, Carissa Fuller, Reyna Florez, Tiffany Delosreyes, Chelsea Chandler, 

Marena Carnaghi

Big Bad Wolf - Dance etc - Yuma, AZ  108.5 313 3Gold 1st Place

Stephanie Currier, Briana Voss, Angela DeDecker, Annie Curtis-Sanchez, Courtney Foutch, 

Tiggy Mitchell, Alisha Vasquez, Samantha Justice, Jenna Covey, Ashley DeDecker, Kathryn 

Okada, Lea Martin, Stephanie Silva

Competitive

Strange - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  117.0 365 1Double Platinum 

Lauren Froderman, Sarah Wines, Annie Gratton, Erin Grandelli, Brittany Bays, Kaylee Orem, 

Taylor Marques, Lexi Shinn, Keelan Mercer-Schadt, Kelly Zwolinski

Miss You Love - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  116.8 311 2Double Platinum 

Marah Gartley, Adam Moss, Brittany Coman, Lexci Lindsey, Lauren Powell, Allison Bloomfield, 

Courtney Smith, Katie Rachel, Mary Haddock, Elizabeth Bercel

Childhood Dream - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  116.8 561 2Double Platinum 

Brianna Ciliberti, Davis Berryhill, Tyler Milton, Nicolle Desmarais, Lexi Carmichael, Ashley 

Gilbreath, Erica Grommes, Taylor Grewe, Brandi Adkins, Karly Rivero, Brooke Bolek, Katelyn 

Saunders, Maryssa Thomas

Crab Bucket - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  116.5 562 3Double Platinum 

Brianna Ciliberti, Davis Berryhill, Maryssa Thomas, Tyler Milton, Nicolle Desmarais, Lexi 

Carmichael, Ashley Gilbreath, Erica Grommes, Taylor Grewe, Brandi Adkins, Karly Rivero, 

Brooke Bolek, Katelyn Saunders

Sleep Cycle - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  116.3 309 4Double Platinum 

Marah Gartley, Alise Moss, Adam Moss, Brittany Coman, Lexci Lindsey, Lauren Powell, Allison 

Bloomfield, Alissa Sabatino, Courtney Smith, Katie Rachel, Alex Bates, Emily Beyer, Mary 

Haddock, Jaylene Verhaagen, Elizabeth Bercel, Marco Leal

The Metro - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  116.2 494 5Double Platinum 

Allison Bulkeley, Taylor Costello, Danielle Crafton, Jade Gonzales, Serena Griffin, Morgan 

Kelley, Macy Lindsey, Victoria Myracle, Ciara Painter, Stephanie Vila, Sydney Wirsig, Tanner 

Wiss

Pleasure Seekers - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  116.0 598 6Double Platinum 

Allison Bulkeley, Taylor Costello, Danielle Crafton, Jade Gonzales, Serena Griffin, Morgan 

Kelley, Macy Lindsey, Victoria Myracle, Ciara Painter, Stephanie Vila, Sydney Wirsig, Tanner 

Wiss

Rootless Tree - Impact Dance - Mesa, AZ  115.9 263 7Double Platinum 

Kelsey Bayer, Alyssa Bird, Lyndsey Brewer, Tatum Craig, Paige Crandell, Brittney Griffin, Sara 

Henson, Brianna Hernandez, Meghan Peifer, Lauren Reynolds, Jackie Sullivan, Kelly Waldygo, 

Clara Walton

Nobody To Love Me - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  115.9 310 7Double Platinum 

Marah Gartley, Alise Moss, Brittany Coman, Lexci Lindsey, Lauren Powell, Alissa Sabatino, 

Courtney Smith, Katie Rachel, Emily Beyer, Taylor Costello, Elizabeth Bercel

Swinging - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  115.8 366 8Double Platinum 

Keelan Mercer-Schadt, Kaylee Orem, Lauren Froderman, Annie Gratton, Taylor Marques, Erin 

Grandelli, Brittany Bays, Sarah Wines, Kelly Zwolinski, Lexi Shinn

Gimme A Break - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  114.5 360 9Platinum 1st Place

Shelby Wernet, Keelan Mercer-Schadt, Tori Smith, Kyra Galanis, Jillian Johnson, Annie Gratton, 

Taylor Marques, Erin Grandelli, Margot Ratliff, Kaylee Orem, Brianna Hurst, Andrea Curry, 

Rick Steadman, Lexi Shinn, Kathleen Burnell, Brittany Bays, Sarah Wines, Kelly Zwolinski, 

Marian Grucky

Sports - DanceMotion Performing Co - Phoenix, AZ  114.3 361 10Platinum 1st Place

Shelby Wernet, Keelan Mercer-Schadt, Tori Smith, Kyra Galanis, Jillian Johnson, Brittany Bays, 

Sarah Wines, Kelly Zwolinski, Marian Grucky, Lauren Froderman, Annie Gratton, Taylor 

Marques, Erin Grandelli, Margot Ratliff, Kaylee Orem, Brianna Hurst, Andrea Curry, Lexi Shinn

Senior (15 - 19 yrs.) Super

Competitive

Symphony - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  116.2 590 1Double Platinum 



Lindsey Corum, Amanda Smith, Alexis Morse, Sarah Wennersten, Devin Reynolds, Nicole 

Vaughn, Haley Hill, Lindsey Wisner, Nicole O'Connor, Marissa Desmarais, Shasta Sloan, Elysse 

Connolly, Rikki Olson, Courtney Cox, Jasmine Staehle, Nicole Doyle, Chrissy Sutcliffe, Dakoa 

O'Kane, Nayah Enokian, Taylor Trujillo

On The Radio - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  116.1 490 2Double Platinum 

Katie Rachel, Lexci Lindsey, Emily Beyer, Alissa Sabatino, Jaylene Verhaagen, Elizabeth 

Bercel, Allison Bloomfield, Brittany Coman, Marah Gartley, Alise Moss, Mary Haddock, Adam 

Moss, Marco Leal, Lauren Powell, Courtney Smith, Alex Bates, Joseph Moss, Taylor Costello, 

Victoria Myracle, Bianca Bottiglieri

Roxanne - Royal Dance Works - Phoenix, AZ  115.3 491 3Double Platinum 

Bianca Bottiglieri, Marah Gartley, Alise Moss, Adam Moss, Joseph Moss, Brittany Coman, 

Lexci Lindsey, Lauren Powell, Allison Bloomfield, Alissa Sabatino, Courtney Smith, Katie 

Rachel, Kirsti Reinsch, Alex Bates, Emily Beyer, Mary Haddock, Jaylene Verhaagen, Elizabeth 

Bercel, Marco Leal, Jose Soto

Body Language - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  114.7 567 4Platinum 1st Place

Lindsey Corum, Amanda Smith, Alexis Morse, Sarah Wennersten, Devin Reynolds, Nicole 

Vaughn, Haley Hill, Lindsey Wisner, Nicole O'Connor, Marissa Desmarais, Shasta Sloan, Elysse 

Connolly, Rikki Olson, Courtney Cox, Jasmine Staehle, Nicole Doyle, Chrissy Sutcliffe, Dakoa 

O'Kane, Nayah Enokian, Taylor Trujillo

Raining in Baltimore - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  114.6 572 5Platinum 1st Place

Lindsey Corum, Amanda Smith, Alexis Morse, Sarah Wennersten, Devin Reynolds, Nicole 

Vaughn, Haley Hill, Lindsey Wisner, Nicole O'Connor, Marissa Desmarais, Shasta Sloan, Elysse 

Connolly, Rikki Olson, Courtney Cox, Nicole Doyle, Jasmine Staehle, Chrissy Sutcliffe, Dakoa 

O'Kane, Nayah Enokian, Taylor Trujillo

Shake Your Pants - Diverse Elements - Phoenix, AZ  113.6 591 6Platinum 1st Place

Lindsey Corum, Amanda Smith, Alexis Morse, Sarah Wennersten, Devin Reynolds, Nicole 

Vaughn, Haley Hill, Lindsey Wisner, Nicole O'Connor, Marissa Desmarais, Shasta Sloan, 

Katelyn Saunders, Brooke Bolek, Elysse Connolly, Karly Rivero, Brandi Adkins, Taylor Grewe, 

Erica Grommes, Rikki Olson, Courtney Cox, Jasmine Staehle, Nicole Doyle, Chrissy Sutcliffe, 

Dakoa O'Kane, Nayah Enokian, Ashley Gilbreath, Lexi Carmichael, Taylor Trujillo, Nicolle 

Desmarais, Tyler Milton, Davis Berryhill, Brianna Ciliberti, Maryssa Thomas

Spamalot - DansWest, Inc. - Tucson, AZ  113.5 424 7Platinum 1st Place

Maritza Acevedo, Tristan Acevedo, Madisyn Armstrong, Britta Bozarth, Jacquelyn Callen, 

Delaney Cook, Cristina Florez, Elsie Garcia, Yvette Garcia, Kaitlyn Gardner, Ellie Grant, 

Cassandra Gutzman, Emma Jensen, Kaitlyn Lavalley, Sarah Boice, Kelcy Bronson, Aaron 

Honda, Claire Jensen, Alyssa Johnson, Tyler Kram, Hunter McCabe, Bailey Sadowsky, 

Savannah Stevens, Angela Swanson, Austin Twaits, Caitlin Twaits, Salina Twaits, Tiffany 

Baldwin, Kayla Galbraith, Mallory Karn, Jenny Knight, Katelyn Furtney, Nimani Phanthavong, 

Brittney Graham, Brendan Kellam, Neva Phalon, Amy Porter, Rebecca Putnam, Dylan 

Sadowsky, Ejahn-ea Batain, Carolyn Mcafee, Savannah Teague, Chloe Mihoky, Sarah Schwartz, 

Danika Sosa, Fernanda Weihs, Mandie White, Shayne Lavalley

Adult (20 yrs. & Over) Solo

Competitive

Cabaret - Alma Dolores Inter'l Dance Ctr - Sierra Vista, AZ  83.2 616 1Gold 1st Place

Suzanne Klasen

Adult (20 yrs. & Over) Small

Competitive

Trouble - Marilyn's Academy of Dance - Peoria, AZ  111.4 602 1Gold 1st Place

Diane Hays, Brenda Kays, Michelle Vaughn, Virginia Schofield, Melodie Homsey, Allyson 

Snow, Justin Weide



Senior (12 yrs. & Over) Teacher's Small/Large

Competitive

Get Buck In Here - After School Dance - Glendale, AZ  110.4 39 1Gold 1st Place

Amanda Stegen, Rhonda Johnson, Amy Mazza, Sheila McCall, Connie Greene, Angie 

Frederking, Pat Stow, Christi Chavez, Donna Crawford, Tammy Anderson


